Maryborough Education Centre
2023 Booklist Year 5

‘Student’s Surname: First Name:
Address: Town:
Postcode: Email:

Mobile Phone: Phone:

Signed Parent/Guardian:

Home Delivery Required? Yes No
If you are electing to have your booklist home delivered, payment must be made at time of ordering.
Delivery fee is $15.00 per booklist not per family.

Booklists must be completed online by:

Friday 9th December 2022

A late fee of $10.00 will apply to all late booklists.
To complete on line go to: www.edplus.com.au

Your school login details are

MEC1523F

Collection Details:

¢ Completed booklists can be collected from school on Wednesday 18th and Monday 23rd January
2023. 9.00am—>5.00pm. Cash & EFTPOS facilities only on these days. Cheques will not be accepted.

¢ Unpaid booklists not collected after the final collection day (23rd January, 2023) will be returned to
Education Plus for collection.

o All booklists must be checked on collection.

¢ No claims will be acknowledged after the booklist collection.

o Digital texts are non returnable.

Shop 14, Bendigo Homemaker Centre

E ucC. 'H n High Street, Kangaroo Flat, Vic., 3555

Email: booklist@edplus.com.au

P ‘u www.edplus.com.au




Maryborough Education Centre Year 5 2023

Suggested Unit

Qty

Price

Order
Qty

Total
Value

GENERAL STATIONERY

Artline 200 Fineliner Black

Artline Ballpoint Pen Pack 5 - 3Blue 1Black 1Red
Artline Glue Stick 40gram

Binder Book A4 64 Page

Celco Eraser Maxi

Columbia Coloursketch Pencils Pack 12
Columbia Copperplate Pencil HB

Display Book A4 Refillable 20 Pocket Blue
Doc Wallet Marbig Poly F/Cap Blue

Doc Wallet Marbig Poly F/Cap Green

Doc Wallet Marbig Poly F/Cap Red

Doc Wallet Marbig Poly F/Cap Yellow

EC Whiteboard Marker Thin - Black
Exercise Book 225x175 96 Page

Grid Book A4 48 Page - 10mm Spirax #130
Kensington 32GB Swivel USB Drive
Kensington Stereo Earphones

Maped Highlighter Yellow

Pencil Case 1 Zip 340x170mm (Retain from previous year if in good condition)
Pencil Sharpener Metal Double

Protex Mesh Pouch A3 with Zipper

Ruler 30cm Plastic

Please select one pair of scissors only
Scissors Celco Blue Handle 152mm
Scissors Osmer 160mm Left Hand Green
Stapler Marbig Beasti

Texta Markers Nylorite Markers 12

Home Delivery if required
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$3.10
$1.85
$2.70
$1.35
$0.45
$2.85
$0.60
$1.85
$1.85
$1.85
$1.85
$1.85
$1.20
$1.20
$1.30
$8.30
$9.85
$1.30
$3.20
$0.80
$6.00
$0.55

$2.15
$2.95
$5.30
$2.60

$15.00
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Booklist Total

Home Delivery Details: Please note: Home Delivery will be by Australia Post

Name:

Daytime Delivery Address:

Street:

Town:

Postcode:




Maryborough Education Centre Year 5 2023 Suggested
Qty

Unit
Price

Order
Qty

Total
Value

Payment options

O credit card - (Credit cards payments will be processed in December, 2022)
O Home Delivery (Payment Required)

O Pay on collection Day
Credit Card Details:

Card Holder's name:

Card Holders Signature:

Card Number:

CVV Number Expiry Date:
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